
AL HILAL MISSION TEACHERS’ TRAINING INSTITUTE 
NON-TEACHING  STAFF 
Course: B. Ed. (Two Units) 
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1. BUDDHADEV 
CHAKRABORTY 

MANMOHAN 
CHAKRABORTY 

VILL: FULSEKHAR, PO: 
BELGRAM, DIST: 
MURSHIDABAD, 742168,WB. 

GEN 9933775318 B.A., 
B.Lis. 63% N/A 27/07/2012 N/A N/A 5015010005081 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 

N/A N/A 

2. ANARUL HAQUE ABDUL KHALQUE VILL + PO: EKPAHARIA, 
MURSHIDABAD,742168,WB. 

OBC-
A 9647389717 B.Sc. 56% N/A 27/07/2012 N/A N/A 50199874578 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 
N/A N/A 

3. MATIUR 
RAHAMAN 

LATE MUJIBAR 
RAHAMAN 

VILL: KATNA, PO: 
NABADURGA,MURSHIDABAD, 
742168,WB. 

GEN 9732083100 

B.A., 
DCA, 
DITA, 
DICA. 

62% N/A 27/07/2012 N/A N/A 31825648723 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 
N/A N/A 

4. ANOWAR 
HOSSAIN MD YEASIN 

VILL: KATNA, PO: 
NABADURGA,MURSHIDABAD, 
742168,WB. 

OBC-
A 9933568820 B.A. 57% N/A 27/07/2012 N/A N/A 31878652114 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 
N/A N/A 

5. BIKRAM 
MONDAL ASHIS MONDAL 

VILL: GOPINATHPUR, PO: 
HARIPUR, MURSHIDABAD, 
742147, WB. 

GEN 9083321644 H.S. 59% N/A 03/10/2017 N/A N/A 421110110007214 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 
N/A N/A 

Address: Vill: Kuli Chowrasta, P.O.: Kuli Kandi, Tehsil: Kandi, Dist: Murshidabad, Pin: 742168, W.B. 



 
               
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                

 

6. CHHOTON 
MONDAL GANESH MONDAL VILL + PO: MARGRAM, 

MURSHIDABAD, 742147, WB. GEN 8972868018 M.P. 44% N/A 03/10/2017 N/A N/A 37240685394 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 
N/A N/A 

7. SUFOL  GHOSH LATE DULAL 
CHANDRA GHOSH 

VILL + PO: KURULIA, 
MURSHIDABAD, 742168,WB. GEN 7407103039 M.P. 47% N/A 03/10/2017 N/A N/A 35820058674 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 
N/A N/A 

8. TARAKNATH 
NAG 

LATE BIPOD TARAN 
NAG 

VILL: CHOWKI, PO: 
NABADURGA, 
MURSHIDABAD, 742168, WB. 

GEN 9775545241 NON-
M.P. N/A N/A 27/07/2012 N/A N/A 5315010004105 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 
N/A N/A 

9. ARABINDA 
MALLICK 

LATE SUDHIR 
MALLICK 

VILL: RAOTARA, PO: 
KOTASUR, BIRBHUM, 
731254,WB. 

GEN 8001357060 NON-
M.P. N/A N/A 03/10/2017 N/A N/A 36924587596 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 
N/A N/A 

10. KABUL SK JAVED KHAN 
VILL: FARIDPUR 
(DIGHIRPAR),PO: BADUA, 
MURSHIDABAD, 742147, WB. 

GEN 8001571676 NON-
M.P. 

 
N/A 

 
 

N/A 27/07/2012 N/A N/A 36095632147 

As per 
State 
Govt. 

Norms. 
N/A N/A 


